Page 1 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
K3G097-BK34-65 ebmpapst
Brand: ebmpapst
SKU: K3G097-BK34-65
Category: EC Fans
URL: https://www.fansco.com/item/k3g097-bk34-65-ebmpapst/
Contact: sales@fansco.com
Page 2 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
Product Description
K3G097-BK34-65 ebmpapst 97mm 26VDC 344W 4040RPM 15.2A 70dB(A)
653.3CFM IP44 EC axial fan
The K3G097-BK34-65, an EC centrifugal fan by ebm-papst, is engineered for
automotive cooling systems. It features a 26 V DC motor, 4040 RPM speed, 0.34
kW power consumption, 1105 m³/h air flow, 526 Pa pressure increase, and 76
dB(A) noise level. Weighing 2.2 kg, with IP44/IP24 KM protection and a 40,000-
hour lifespan across -40°C to +85°C, it offers high efficiency (45.5%) and
PWM/LIN speed control, making it ideal for demanding ventilation tasks.
Technical Specifications
Attribute Value
Model K3G097-BK34-65
Manufacturer ebm-papst
Voltage Rating 26 VDC
Operating Voltage 16 ~ 32 VDC
Fan Speed 4040 RPM
Power Rating 344 W
Current Rating 15.2 A
Operating Temperature -40 ~ 158°F (-40 ~ 70°C)
Dimensions 97 mm
Noise Level 70 dB(A)
Air Flow 653.3 CFM
IP Rating IP44
Subcategory EC axial fan
Page 3 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
Page 4 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com
Page 5 of 5
FansCo : sales@fansco.com